10.00 am

10.15 am

10.25 am

10.35 am

10.45 am

10.55 am

Disability Equality Forum
10.00 - 11.00 am Wednesday 16 March 2022

AGENDA

Welcome and update since last meeting,
Minister for Social Justice

Equality Evidence Unit and Disability Disparity Unit
Catrin Awoyemi/Rebecca Sarasin

CHC (Continuing Healthcare) and Direct Payments
Matthew Xerri

Physical Adaptations Grant (PAGS Framework - Update
Daniel Jones

Cadw — Disabled Persons Membership
Ceri Thomas

Close
Jane Hutt MS, Minister for Social Justice

Date of Next Meeting — Thursday 14 July 2022 — 10.00-11.00am








