Disability Equality Forum 10.00 - 11.00 am Wednesday 16 March 2022

AGENDA

10.00 am	Welcome and update since last meeting, Minister for Social Justice
10.15 am	Equality Evidence Unit and Disability Disparity Unit Catrin Awoyemi/Rebecca Sarasin
10.25 am	CHC (Continuing Healthcare) and Direct Payments Matthew Xerri
10.35 am	Physical Adaptations Grant (PAGS Framework - Update Daniel Jones
10.45 am	Cadw – Disabled Persons Membership Ceri Thomas
10.55 am	Close

Jane Hutt MS, Minister for Social Justice

Date of Next Meeting - Thursday 14 July 2022 - 10.00-11.00am

